
Summer 2021                   

Anytime League 

Combined 

score

Histon / 

Impington
Milton Newmarket

Cherry 

Hinton

Standon 

Meadows

Shelfords / 

Stapleford
Cambourne Huntingdon

1 Dil Wetherill 5000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 1000 0 0

2 Stephen Borrill 4828 908 996 936 942 DSQ 954 1000 935

3 Greg Foot 4663 819 996 887 960 0 0 0 1000

4 Chris Rampton 4366 817 891 881 736 DSQ 871 906 0

5 Iain Stemp 4194 0 842 804 809 DSQ 657 923 816

6 Jason Dunning 4067 816 828 804 716 DSQ 0 903 0

7 Hartley Sue 3899 656 895 769 761 0 819 0 632

8 Stuart Hatfield 3809 0 797 0 719 DSQ 748 822 722

9 Richard Powell 3789 646 794 452 754 DSQ 702 752 787

10 Helen Bickle 3407 626 858 575 675 673 0 0 0

11 Harriet Millward 3196 547 761 0 539 699 492 0 651

12 Jonathan Ward 2768 0 693 648 811 0 0 617 0

13 Adam Riley 2751 0 0 0 534 DSQ 748 769 700

14 Matthew Eaton 2716 0 0 0 604 695 667 750 0

15 Kez Latham 2454 0 633 0 0 0 590 555 676

16 Pete Cosgrove 2375 0 739 742 0 0 0 0 894

17 Kate Jarrett 2287 538 0 579 568 602 0 0 0

18 Kate Donovan 2088 0 0 692 623 0 774 0 0

19 Russ Ladkin 1997 998 998 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Lucas Leung 1981 0 997 0 983 0 0 0 0

21 Nicki Darvill 1679 0 739 413 527 0 0 0 0

22 Heather Corden 1622 786 836 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Mike Bickle 1418 0 0 0 0 0 612 807 0

24 Bruce Marshall 1361 0 0 0 0 0 657 704 0

25 Thomas Rachel 964 0 507 457 0 0 0 0 0

26 Mike Chapman 838 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 838

27 Pete Cosgrove 838 0 0 0 838 0 0 0 0

28 Tim Keady 698 0 698 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Peter Haynes 690 0 0 0 690 0 0 0 0

30 Andrea Page 630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 630

31 Stephanie Comte 615 0 0 615 0 0 0 0 0

32 Ken Errigngton 509 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 509



33 Andre Fu 434 0 0 0 0 434 0 0 0

34 Alistair Fu 434 0 0 0 0 434 0 0 0

35 Addy Fu 434 0 0 0 0 434 0 0 0

36 Nigel Sutcliffe 382 0 0 0 0 0 382 0 0

37 Ned Smith 369 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 369

38 Nicola Hood 369 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 369

39 Hazel Bickle 364 0 0 0 0 0 0 364 0

40 Jennifer Hunt 352 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 352

41 Caitlin Dunning 308 0 0 308 0 0 0 0 0

42 Benjamin Cottingham 306 0 306 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Jack Dunning 278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 278

44 David Cottingham 278 0 278 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Warren Smith 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214

46 Jemima Borrill 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203

47 Johanna Powell 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 0

48 Adam Leaf 0 0 0 0 0 DSQ 0 0 0

49 David Dixon 0 0 0 0 0 DSQ 0 0 0



Summer 2021                             

On the Night League

Combined 

score

Histon / 

Impington
Milton Newmarket

Cherry 

Hinton

Standon 

Meadows

Shelfords / 

Stapleford
Cambourne Huntingdon

1 Stephen Borrill 3797 908 0 0 0 DSQ 954 1000 935

2 Greg Foot 3703 819 996 887 0 0 0 0 1000

3 Iain Stemp 3390 0 842 804 809 DSQ 657 923 816

4 Stuart Hatfield 3090 0 797 0 719 DSQ 748 822 722

5 Richard Powell 3002 646 794 452 754 DSQ 702 752 0

6 Helen Bickle 2832 626 858 575 675 673 0 0 0

7 Jonathan Ward 2768 0 693 648 811 0 0 617 0

8 Harriet Millward 2657 547 761 0 539 699 492 0 651

9 Jason Dunning 2547 816 828 0 0 DSQ 0 903 0

10 Kez Latham 2454 0 633 0 0 0 590 555 676

11 Pete Cosgrove 2375 0 739 742 0 0 0 0 894

12 Matthew Eaton 2112 0 0 0 0 695 667 750 0

13 Kate Donovan 2088 0 0 692 623 0 774 0 0

14 Adam Riley 2050 0 0 0 534 DSQ 748 769 0

15 Lucas Leung 1981 0 997 0 983 0 0 0 0

16 Kate Jarrett 1719 538 0 579 0 602 0 0 0

17 Mike Bickle 1418 0 0 0 0 0 612 807 0

18 Bruce Marshall 1361 0 0 0 0 0 657 704 0

19 Nicki Darvill 1152 0 739 413 0 0 0 0 0

20 Russ Ladkin 998 0 998 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Thomas Rachel 964 0 507 457 0 0 0 0 0

22 Mike Chapman 838 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 838

23 Heather Corden 836 0 836 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Tim Keady 698 0 698 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Peter Haynes 690 0 0 0 690 0 0 0 0

26 Hartley Sue 656 656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Andrea Page 630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 630

28 Stephanie Comte 615 0 0 615 0 0 0 0 0

29 Ken Errigngton 509 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 509

30 Andre Fu 434 0 0 0 0 434 0 0 0

31 Alistair Fu 434 0 0 0 0 434 0 0 0

32 Addy Fu 434 0 0 0 0 434 0 0 0



33 Nigel Sutcliffe 382 0 0 0 0 0 382 0 0

34 Hazel Bickle 364 0 0 0 0 0 0 364 0

35 Jennifer Hunt 352 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 352

36 Jack Dunning 278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 278

37 Jemima Borrill 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203

38 Johanna Powell 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 0


